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IPG MID POWER SCANNER
2KW REMOTE SCANNING SOLUTION

Enables Remote Scanning ApplicaƟons 
with QCW or CW IPG Lasers

Suitable Applica ons

•  Welding

•  Cu ng

•  Deep Engraving

•  Addi ve Manufacturing
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G Lasers

ons

ving

anufacturing

Wavelength 1070 - 1080 nm

Max Laser Power 2 kW CW

Mirror Clear Aperature 12 mm

Fiber Adaptor HLC-8

Specifica ons

Dynamic Performance

Tracking Delay < 0.1 ms

Repeatability (rms) < 5 urad

Long-term dri < 1 mrad
     Over 8 hours (a er warm-up)

Communica on XY2-100

Op cal Configura ons

Collimator FL 50 mm

Focal Length Op ons
100 mm
160 mm
250 mm

 85.5 

 275.8 

 32.8 
MOUNTING SURFACE

 98.0 
 104.3 

 89.0 

 103.0 

CUSTOMIZABLE
LOGO PLATE
GOLD ANODIZED


